

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED :

February 6, 2014

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT: 2014 CRS ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING SURFACE, AREA B
ST. LOUIS COUNTY PROJECT NO. CR-1537

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		PACE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		N.B. WEST CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
ROADWAY ITEMS													
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$139.00	\$139.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00				
409-15.32	Cationic Polymer Modified Emulsion Membrane (CPEM-1)	Gal.	21500	\$2.50	\$53,750.00	\$2.15	\$46,225.00	\$2.50	\$53,750.00				
412-10.50	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (Depth Transition)	S.Y.	33074	\$2.00	\$66,148.00	\$1.85	\$61,186.90	\$2.20	\$72,762.80				
414-30.00	Ultrathin Bonded Wearing Surface, Type A	S.Y.	119410	\$4.30	\$513,463.00	\$4.08	\$487,192.80	\$3.50	\$417,935.00				
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00*				
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00				
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$109,394.30	\$109,394.30	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00				
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00				
PROJECT TOTALS					\$760,000.00		\$727,000.00		\$733,449.80**		\$		\$
								*Corrected from \$2,250.00					
								**Corrected from \$734,199.80					

